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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Alina Sample174

142728 CSC

9.325 9.425 9.3009.700 37.750
2 4 1 5 1

1

Katrina Romo290

071082 Pozsar's
9.550 8.775 9.5009.625 37.450

1 11 2T 1 2

2

Lacie Ruth149

103098 CCGI

9.100 9.225 9.0509.425 36.800

4T 7 5 14 3

3

Rae McAtee130

098327 Byers Roseville

8.850 9.000 9.2509.625 36.725

12 9 2T 7 4

4

Alana Turangan117

122940 Bay Aerials

8.875 9.375 9.1759.225 36.650

11 6 6 9T 5

5

Emma Rigl159

150298 CGA

8.650 9.450 9.2259.000 36.325

16 2T 7 8 6

6

Kendra Helie163

142690 Champion

8.775 8.575 9.4009.475 36.225

13T 12 4 3 7

7

Chelcie Limcaco145

133346 Byers Sac

8.950 9.450 9.4258.300 36.125

9 2T 15 2 8

8

Chantal Gaumann246

137108 Liberty

9.025 9.050 9.2758.350 35.700

6T 8 13T 6 9

9

Jenny Yang351

169644 CGA

9.100 9.400 9.1757.900 35.575

4T 5 17 9T 10

10

Emillee Simon299

166262 Redwood Empire

9.025 8.550 9.1008.800 35.475

6T 13 8 13 11

11

Meg Taylor305

094669 San Mateo

8.700 9.475 9.1508.050 35.375

15 1 16 11T 12T

12T

Miranda Dumas228

136765 Gymweavers

9.275 8.800 8.7508.550 35.375

3 10 12 17 12T

12T

Christina Baker162

129223 Champion

9.000 8.325 9.3258.675 35.325

8 17 10 4 14

14

Emily Allen329

183244 Tumble Time

8.450 8.475 9.1508.775 34.850

17T 16 9 11T 15

15

Chloe Shorts183

109637 Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.500 8.9008.350 34.525

13T 14T 13T 16 16

16

Mallory Barnes184

135419 Davis Diamonds

8.900 7.725 8.9508.650 34.225

10 18 11 15 17

17
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Hailee Lollar203

136230 Galaxy

8.450 8.500 8.7257.400 33.075

17T 14T 18 18 18

18
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Kianna Kagawa116

122929 Bay Aerials
9.600 9.525 9.6759.500 38.300

1 1 4T 1 1

1

Abigail Scott128

157508 Bay Island

9.250 9.450 9.4759.525 37.700

5 2 3 2 2

2

Alyssa Montalban142

096284 Byers Sac

9.000 9.375 9.3009.300 36.975

9 3 8T 6 3

3

Dorian Maffei256

038330 MEGA

9.350 9.200 9.0009.400 36.950

4 5 6 12 4

4

Alli Gotts289

065198 Pozsar's

9.500 8.600 9.3259.500 36.925

2 9T 4T 5 5

5

Hope Tinley225

137217 GymStars Modesto

9.400 8.475 9.3759.325 36.575

3 11T 7 4 6

6

Jessi Iverson143

133353 Byers Sac

8.450 9.225 9.2509.550 36.475

17 4 2 8 7

7

Amanda Ross345

122763 West Valley

8.950 8.475 9.2759.575 36.275

10T 11T 1 7 8T

8T

Andrea Hashimoto301

186683 Rising Star

9.150 8.900 8.9259.300 36.275

6 7 8T 13T 8T

8T

Kellie Throckmorton172

099015 CSC

8.950 8.850 8.8509.150 35.800

10T 8 12 15T 10

10

Taylor Diaz173

102851 CSC

9.125 8.225 9.0509.300 35.700

7 13T 8T 10T 11

11

Jordan Cook105

128763 American

8.900 9.025 9.0508.450 35.425

12 6 14 10T 12

12

Kimberly Bee144

102639 Byers Sac

9.075 7.575 9.4509.200 35.300

8 16 11 3 13

13

Caitlin Anderson182

094897 Davis Diamonds

8.825 7.975 8.8508.550 34.200

13 15 13 15T 14

14

Dariella Fernandez285

107863 Performance

8.575 8.225 8.9258.250 33.975

16 13T 15 13T 15

15

Julia Detweiler111

141774 Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.600 8.4008.100 33.800

14T 9T 16T 17 16

16

Melissa Parker158

055362 CGA

8.700 7.525 9.1508.100 33.475

14T 17 16T 9 17

17
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Jade Hodge127

032210 Bay Island

9.250 9.550 9.4509.450 37.700
6T 2 2 3 1

1

Ashley Young269

131042 Novato

9.350 9.575 9.2009.525 37.650

3 1 1 4T 2

2

Laila Waheed344

133037 West Valley

9.200 8.950 9.5509.425 37.125

9 7 3 1 3

3

Rachel DeGuzman115

132416 Bay Aerials

9.125 9.125 9.4759.250 36.975

13 4 6 2 4

4

Fortunata Sparnauskaite245

251765 Liberty

9.100 9.075 8.9009.300 36.375

14 5 4T 13T 5

5

Tessa Accardo349

066118 Westside

9.025 8.775 9.0009.200 36.000

16 9T 7 10T 6

6

Michaela Kolodin298

098410 Redwood Empire
9.400 9.000 9.0008.450 35.850

1 6 12T 10T 7

7

Shelly Hurst224

099828 GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.775 9.2008.550 35.825

4 9T 10 4T 8

8

Shannon Read191

108681 Elite

9.375 7.750 9.0759.300 35.500

2 16 4T 8T 9

9

Brianna Jessup157

065206 CGA

9.050 8.550 9.1258.400 35.125

15 11 14T 7 10

10

Rebecca Roberts192

094476 Elite

9.250 7.875 9.2008.650 34.975

6T 14 9 4T 11

11

Courtney Dreyer235

066629 Head Over Heels

8.700 9.250 8.4508.275 34.675

17 3 16 17 12

12

Alison Ang212

137904 Gold Star

9.150 7.650 8.7259.125 34.650

12 17 8 15 13

13

Marissa Engle361

067580 Sunnyvale

9.250 7.825 8.9258.500 34.500

6T 15 11 12 14

14

Alexis Kinard304

128844 San Francisco

9.275 8.125 9.0757.950 34.425

5 13 18 8T 15

15

Risa Egerter234

129301 Head Over Heels

9.175 8.825 8.2508.025 34.275

10T 8 17 18 16

16

Grethel Martinez219

147284 GymStars Stockton

9.175 7.500 8.9008.450 34.025

10T 18 12T 13T 17

17
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Risa Weber355

073529 Novato

8.675 8.150 8.7008.400 33.925

18 12 14T 16 18

18


